PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Arickaree R-2

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 97,968.41 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 97,968.41 $0.00 $ 97,968.41 $1,175,620.87 $97,968.41 $1,077,652.46
August $ 97,968.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 97,968.41 $ 97,968.41 $0.00 $1,175,620.87 $ 195,936.82 $ 979,684.05
September $ 97,968.41 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 97,968.41 $97,968.41 $ 0.00 $1,175,620.87 $ 293,905.23 $ 881,715.64
October $ 97,968.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 97,968.41 $ 97,968.41 $0.00 $1,175,620.87 $ 391,873.64 $ 783,747.23
November $ 97,968.41 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 97,968.41 $97,968.41 $ 0.00 $1,175,620.87 $ 489,842.05 $ 685,778.82
December $ 101,346.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 101,346.21 $ 97,968.41 $ 3,377.80 $ 1,199,265.52 $591,188.26 $ 608,077.26
January $101,346.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $101,346.04 $101,346.21 -$0.17 $1,199,264.47 $ 692,534.30 $ 506,730.17
February $ 101,346.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 101,346.03 $ 101,346.04 -$ 0.01 $1,199,264.47 $ 793,880.33 $ 405,384.14
March $101,346.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $101,346.04 $101,346.03 $0.01 $1,199,264.47 $ 895,226.37 $ 304,038.10
April $ 101,346.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 101,346.03 $ 101,346.04 -$ 0.01 $1,199,264.47 $ 996,572.40 $ 202,692.07
May $101,346.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $101,346.04 $101,346.03 $0.01 $1,199,264.47 $1,097,918.44 $101,346.03
June $ 101,343.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.01 $ 101,343.96 $ 101,346.04 -$ 2.08 $1,199,262.41 $1,199,262.41 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,199,262.41 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$0.01



